Centerville Elementary Page 1
2021-2022 Bus Routes
Printed 12/6/2021 11:12 AM
BUS | STOP |STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP | DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
1501 1 104 Lazy H Ln 7.44 4:04
2 122 Barnesdale Dr 7:45 4:.05 Mr. R. Santana
3 |708 Fieldstone Rd 7:46 4:06
4  |Fieldstone Rd / Fairfield Ct 7:47 4:07 Pink Heart
5 |510 Fieldstone Rd PM ONLY 4:07 -
6 |Fieldstone Rd / Scarborough Rd (S) 7:48 4:08
7 1262 Valencia Cir 7:52 4:10
8 230 Valencia Cir 7:53 4:11
? |212 Valencia Cir PM ONLY 4:11
10 |Valencia Cir / Montiego Dr 7:54 4:12 Route Coordinator
11 |114 Valencia Cir PM ONLY 4:13 Craig Fowler
12 107 Magnolia Glen 7:56 3:54 (478) 329-2218
13 |305 Dogwood Glen 7:57 3:55
14 |Hickory Glen / Maple Glen Ct 7:59 3:56
15 |Scarborough Rd / Prairie Blvd 8:01 3:58
16 |Prairie Blvd / Tumbleweed Cir 8:02 3:59
17 |Tumbleweed Cir / Brandiron Ln 8:03 4:00
18 122 Scarborough Rd 8:05 4:02
19 |108 Scarborough Rd 8:06 4:03
20 |Carl Vinson Pkwy / Eldorado Ave 8:07 4:14
21 |108 Brantwood Ave 8:08 4:15
22 |505 Woodhaven Rd 8:09 4:15
23 1102 Willow Glen 8:10 3:50
1501 | ** | CENTERVILLE ELEMENTARY 3:35 8:15

AM ALT Shuttle to Lake Joy

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Centerville Elementary Page 2

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed 12/6/2021 11:12 AM

BUS | STOP |STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP | DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

1306 1 716 Houston Lake Blvd (Trailer Park Entrance) 7:41 4:05 Ms. R. Lewis
2  |Bristol Dr / Wakefield Dr 7:44 4:.07
3  |Wakefield Dr / Hampshire Ln 7:45 4:.08
4 1230 Wakefield Dr 7:46 4:08
5 |Cambridge Dr / New Castle Dr 7:47 4:09
6 |Cambridge Dr / Hampshire Ln 7:48 4:10
7 1210 Surrey Dr 7:49 4:10
8 |Surrey Dr / Queens Ct 7:50 4:11
9 |Surrey Dr / Hampshire Ln PM ONLY 4:12
10 |108 Eagle Trace 7:51 4:13
11 |127 Eagle Trace 7:52 4:14 Route Coordinator
12 |Eagle Trace / Brianna Dr 7:53 4:16 Craig Fowler
13 |Brianna Dr / Jesse Dr 7:54 4:17 (478) 329-2218
14 |110 Deborah Dr (MHP) 7:55 4:18
15 |116 Deborah Dr 7:56 4:19
16 |114 Limestone Trl 7:58 4:23
17 156 Arbor Creek 8:.02 4:26
18 |Old Stone Crossing / Arbor Creek 8:03 4:27
19 |Old Stone Crossing / Jameson Trace 8:04 4:28
20 |Old Stone Crossing / Willow Grove Dr 8:05 4:29
21 |Old Stone Crossing / Concord Ridge 8:06 4:30
22 |Houston Lake Rd / Houston Lane 8:07 4:31
23 |Wellington Way / Kingstree Ln 8:10 4:32
24 |Wellington Way / Squire Ct (N) 8:11 4:33

1306| ** |Centerville Elementary 3:55 8:17

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Centerville Elementary
2021-2022 Bus Routes
Printed 12/6/2021 11:12 AM

Page 3

BUS | STOP |STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP | DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
1817 1 219 Sentry Oaks 7:55 4:00 Mr. J. Dirks

2 |Sunshine Way/ Rainbow Ave 7:56 4:01

3 |Sunshine Way / Misty 7.57 4:02 Yellow Star

4 |Sunshine Way / Westfield Dr 7:57 4:02

5 |Summerwind Pl / Westfield Dr PM ONLY 4:03

5 1422 Sentry Oaks 7:58 4:03

6 407 Sentry Oaks 7:59 4:04

7 |Ridge Bend Dr / Northside Dr 8:00 4:05

8 |Ridge Bend Dr / High Point Ct 8:01 4:.06

? |238 Ridge Bend Dr 8:03 4:08

10 |252 Ridge Bend Dr 8:03 4:08 Route Coordinator

11 |Ridgebend / Cross Ridge Dr 8:04 4:09 Craig Fowler

12 |Elberta Rd / Hickory Hill Ln 8:05 4:10 (478) 329-2218

13 |227 Sedgefield Rd 8:06 4:11

14 |401 Collins Ave 8:07 4:12

15 |118 Arnold St 8:08 4:12

16 |Arnold / Linda Dr 8:09 4:13

17 |Linda Dr / Anne Dr 8:10 4:14

18 |118 Linda Dr 8:11 4:14

19 |Collins / Shannon Ln 8:11 4:16

20 |304 Collins Ave 8:12 4:16

21 |104 McVey Trl 8:13 4:17

22 |McVey Trl / Vanessa Dr 8:13 4:17

23 |Vanessa Dr / Jeanette PI 8:14 4:18

24 1308 Vanessa Dr 8:15 4:19

25 |Church St/ Vanessa Dr 8:18 4:22

26 312 Church St (MHP) 8:19 4:23

*¥ |CENTERVILLE ELEMENTARY 4:00 8:25

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Centerville Elementary Page 4
2021-2022 Bus Routes
Printed 12/6/2021 11:12 AM
BUS | STOP |STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP | DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2014 AM RUN / 2nd PM RUN Ms. D. Peterson
1 |511 Collins Ave 7:58 4:16
2 |103 Collinstown Ave PM ONLY 4:11
3 |Collinstown Ave / Kathryn PI 7:58 4:12
4 617 Collins Ave (Hidden Oaks MHP) 7:59 4:12
5 |Baumann Dr / Brown Dr 8:04 4:.07
6 |Crestwood Cir / Crestwood Ct 8:05 4:08
7 1219 Crestwood Cir 8:06 4:09
8 918 Collins Ave (Summit Ridge MHP) 8:11 4:03
? |Brantley Rd / Benjamin Rd 8:13 rhx Route Coordinator
10 |322 Brantley Rd (Mobile Manor MHP) 8:15 ook Craig Fowler
11 |S Cambridge Dr/ Shamrock Dr 8:18 rhx (478) 329-2218
12 |S Cambridge Dr / Lansbury Dr PM ONLY wokek
13 |Ridgewood Dr / Lansbury Dr 8:20 ek
14 214 Ridgewood Dr 8:21 ok
2014 CENTERVILLE ELEMENTARY 3:55 8:25
1ST PM RUN
1 |S Cambridge Dr/ Shamrock Dr ek 3:43 Green Dinosaur
2 |S Cambridge Dr / Lansbury Dr ek 3:44
3 |Ridgewood Dr / Lansbury Dr ek 3:45
4 1214 Ridgewood Dr ek 3:46
5 322 Brantley Rd (Mobile Manor MHP) Hokk 3:48
6 |Brantley Rd / Benjamin Rd ek 3:49
7 11002 Collins Ave ek 3:50
2016 | ** |CENTERVILLE ELEMENTARY 3:38 e

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



